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23/08/2022Edité le :
2022-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

BLOIS

LA SOUTERRAINE

CHATEAUROUX

Date

26/06/2022

10/07/2022

16/07/2022

24/07/2022

30/07/2022

13/08/2022

Heure

08:05

07:05

06:50

07:00

07:40

07:15

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

279

279

383

334

481

415

Point extr.

319

319

425

374

521

455

Engagés

733

1492

591

726

660

427

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

207

283

312

366

396

470

Départage

1818,00

1194,00

1815,00

1110,00

1358,00

807,00

1016,00

1241,00

734,00

1176,00

1097,00

1222,00

1515,00

1425,00

726,00

922,00

1063,00

1228,00

1140,00

1054,00

1428,00

956,00

492,00

985,00

729,00

585,00

793,00

998,00

301,00

692,00

500,00

742,00

328,00

728,00

787,00

511,00

620,00

Prix

19

18

15

15

15

14

15

13

13

14

13

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

12

9

9

8

9

10

8

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

5

6

7

7

6

Points

77,00

71,00

67,00

63,00

62,00

61,00

60,00

59,00

55,00

54,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

50,00

49,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

42,00

39,00

37,00

36,00

35,00

35,00

34,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

30,00

30,00

28,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

Amateur

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

COTTE Jean Claude

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

BOURGAIN Pascal

COUZIN Marc

GRUSON Léonie

DE METS Maurice

GRUSON  Franck

CARBONNIER Christophe

FAY Francis

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DEU Dimitri

FRANCOIS P&F

LECHERF Jean Paul

LEPRINCE Dominique

GRZELCZYK Vincent

BUIRE J-Michel

MOTHERON Alain

LEMAIRE Bernard

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

DUHAMEL Frédéric

FRAMERY Quentin

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

RENARD Alain

DECOBERT Christopher

PAVY Olivier

DISSAUX Pascal

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEBACKER Alain

DUHEM Christian

TRIQUET Thérèse

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

VANHOUTTE Michel

LEROY Didier

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

ANANIE Yves

Bureau enlogeur

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

AUDRUICQ

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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688,00

845,00

258,00

341,00

713,00

780,00

419,00

315,00

349,00

579,00

657,00

451,00

541,00

256,00

336,00

501,00

173,00

342,00

652,00

85,00

629,00

736,00

340,00

553,00

317,00

434,00

256,00

312,00

338,00

342,00

372,00

395,00

77,00

78,00

85,00

98,00

155,00

130,00

160,00

10,00

125,00

134,00

157,00

230,00

249,00

350,00

364,00

6

5

5

6

5

6

5

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

13,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

DARCHEVILLE Ines

LECHERF Noah

WISSOCQUE Franck

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

LOZINGUEZ Michel

PAVY Freres

BAYART Elie

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

CHEVALIER Alexi

SMIS Roger

MOCKELYN Eric

ROLAND Teddy

VERCOUTRE Kévin

MARQUILLIE Philippe

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

CORROYETTE Jérôme

BOLLE Gilles

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

CUVELLIER José

LEICHT J-François

VANPOULLE Jean

FOURNIER Père & Fils

HAVART Fabrice

GHEERAERT Eric

BEUN Patrick

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

AUCLAIR Benjamin

CAILLEUX Vincent

FLANDRIN Eugène

DARSY Alexandre

CHEVALIER Damien

LEROY Marcel

DECROIX Guy

DEU Philippe

MALY OF WALY James

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

VASSEUR Michel

DEMARTHE Philippe

EVRARD Lucas

CASTELOOT Claude

HIRARDOT Damien

LEVITRE Pascal

VANDERLYNDEN François

PRUVOST Jimmy

BACQUET Maxime

DELBREUVE Robert

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AUDRUICQ

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ARQUES

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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